Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
© 2024 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
2024.03
LL52-1069-ES
52" Wet Location Rated Ceiling fan
available in 4 finishes
Finis es:
Brushed Pewter with Brushed Pewter Blades (BP)
Matte Black with Matte Black Blades (MBK)
Oil Rubbed Bronze with Oil Rubbed Bronze Blades (ORB)
White with White Blades (WH)
Blades: 5 ABS Waterproof Blades
Di e io  52.00"OD x 12.375"H
Mounting: 4” downrod included (Required for Installation)
Lead Wire: 76" of Lead Wire Included
Notes Certifi atio arra t :
• 120V
• Pull Chain Standard
• Wireless Remote Control  (Sold Separately Part# LLRC-10-AC:
See page 2 for installation notes)
• Wall Control  (Sold Separately Part#  LLWC8 or LLWC16: See page
2 for installation notes)
• AC Motor | 172 x 14mm Motor
• RPM: High: 166 Low: 66
• CFM/Watts:
o High – 5197/50.28
o Low – 2282/10.52
• Efficiency = 103.4 (High)
• 3-Speed | Reversible
• ETLus listed for Wet locations
• Energy Star Rated
• CEC Title 20 Compliant
• Fan Motor: Limited Lifetime Warranty
• Non-Electrical: 1 Year Limited Warranty
N N N
Finish
BP
MBK
ORB
WH
Part #
LL52-1069-ES
2023.05
© 2023 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
ob Name
ype
art
Notes
o nrods
LL 1  o nrod a aila le in se eral si es
Features
0.5  Diameter Downrod
A ailable in 12”  1 ”  24”  3  4  0  and 72”
ecommended 7  of clearance under ceiling fan blades
art
LLD 12
LLD 1
LLD 24
LLD 3
LLD 4
LLD 0
LLD 72
N
L
WH
Finish
art age
LLWC -WH
4 Speed Wall Control
for Fans ith Light its
le tri al otes
120  0H
3-wire installation
Compatible with L D  CFL and
Incandescent Fans
Installs in a standard single-gang
electrical box.
Wall Control must be Mounted Indoors
Not for Multiple Fan Control
cULus Listed for Dry Locations
Speeds
Light Control
4 peed Fan Control4 peed Fan Control
Full-range dimming of lightFull-range dimming of light
otes
i ensions  1.75”W x 4.125”H1.75”W x 4.125”H
LLWC1 -WH
3 Speed Wall Control
for Fans ith Light its
120  0H
3-wire installation
Compatible with L D  CFL and
Incandescent Fans
Installs in a standard single-gang electrical box.
Wall Control must be Mounted Indoors
Not for Multiple Fan Control
cULus Listed for Dry Locations
3 peed Fan Control- Hi
Med  Low  ff
On/Off Light Control
i ensions  1.75”W x 4.125”H1.75”W x 4.125”H
LL C-1 - C
3 Speed Hand-held
re ote ontrol for C
otor eiling fans
120  0H
3-wire installation
1.5A Max Load for Ceiling Fan
300W Max Load for Light
Compatible with L D  CFL and
Incandescent Fans
3-speed fan control - Hi
Med  Low  ff
Light control - n- ff  full-
range dimming
rans itter Requires 9V Battery (not
included
e ei er  4-DIP Switches; 16
possible combination for multiple fan
operation
ot S ita le for lti-Fa il  nits
Canopy Wall Mount
White Finish
3 Wire Installation
Use with CFL and L D ource
Maximum distance is 20 feet
UL Listed for Dry location applications
FCC Certified
1 ear Limited Warranty
i ensions  4.5  L x 4.5  W x 0. 7  W
LLWC13-WH
4 Speed Fan Control
For Fan nl
4 peed Fan Control4 peed Fan Control 120  0H
Fan Load Max 1.25A | Light Load
Max 500W
Compatible with CFL Fans
3-wire installation
Installs in a standard single-gang electrical box.
Wall Control must be Mounted Indoors
Not for Multiple Fan Control
cULus Listed for Dry Locations
i ensions  1.75” W x 4.125” H